
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
10:00 A  TSV Bad Sau… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 2 12 13

8

╳

6
1
7

4
8

5 Auszeit

4:10
6:21

Ende
14:51 B  MTG Wangen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 6 9 5

25

3
23

4
24

11
25

14
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:54 B  MTG Wangen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 11 10 4

25

╳

7
17
22

1
9
18
25

4
12
19

6
14
20

Auszeit

4:1

Ende
15:07 A  TSV Bad Sau… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 13 12 7

14

0
4
9
14

1
6
10

2
7
11

3
8
13

Auszeit

Vorrunde 4
Frauen

B  MTG Wangen vs. TSV Bad Saulgau A
Spiel 10 02.03.2024 10:00 Uhr

Gemeindehalle Unlingen,
Daugendorfer Str. 39

88527 Unlingen
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B  MTG Wangen 8/8
2 Darrouj, Aana X
4 Turcsik, Melina X
5 Peter, Mia X
6 Rrukaj, Melissa X
8 Musaj, Katarina X
9 Mangler, Faye X

10 Rokotel, Diana X
11 Münsch, Mariella X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Kolb, Jessica

C

A  TSV Bad Sau… 5/8

2 Mocan, Arina X
5 Mamo, Elenie X
7 Kleinheinz, Ida X

12 Renz, Johanna X
13 Ramic, Nirvana X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

CT Renz, Sophia

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  MTG Wangen TSV Bad Sau… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 291 8 0 0 2
1 0 1 25 2 13 14 0 0 0
1 0 2 50 304 22 0 0 2
Start: 10:00 Ende: 15:07 Dauer: 5:07

Sieger: MTG Wangen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Weiß, Samuel 1
2 Gotterbarm , Felix 2

Schr. Zwick, Tilman
Assist. Pfeifer, Maja
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